
19-01271 Request Summary (Guardian Helicopters)

Aja A LodigianiRequestor 
aalaLAN ID 
(707) 449-5832Phone 
(707) 392-8987Cell 
Electric DistributionLOB 
Guardian HelicoptersVendor 

06/18/2019Request Date 
Lift WorkWork Type 
CargoLift Work Type 
NoEmergency Work 
Yes

PAR

For Contractor 

Work Dates
06/27/2019 UH-1H

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR


PAR ELECTRIC


REQUESTOR BRIAN RAMAKER 503-528-6152


FOREMAN AARON JOHNSON 936-239-8048


PGE TBD



POLE SET (1) 45 CL 1


POLE TOOLS ROCK BAG

Scope of Work 

Daily Information
06/27/2019

Reason for Request in Less than 10 Days: 
Other
Reason for Request in Less than 10 Days Explained: 
WSIP
Asset Type: UH-1H
Locations

10:00 - LZ 17848 ANDREA WAY, ANDERSON   40 27.20’N
122 23.52’W

<no headquarters> <no county>

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: ---

--- - Work Location

JESSUP 1102   40 27.17’N
122 23.45’W

<no headquarters> <no county>

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: ---

6.00Est. Use Hours Guardian HelicoptersVendor 
---Contract NoOver Water 
YesFuel Truck 1850.0 lbsCargo Weight 
NoHazardous Cargo ---Special Equipment 
35079418-5300 100%Billing Number ---Comments 
---Req. Notifications 

Talk About # PAR Talk Group <none> Talk Radio # <none>



19-01271 (Guardian Helicopters) - June 2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

7

10:00 -16:00  UH-1H
17848 ANDREA WAY,..
40 27.20’N 122 23.52’W


